

Engineers Estimate

East Road Services

Clark Management

Item Number	Pay Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
101	Mobilization and Demobilization	Lump Sum	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00
102	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00
103	Traffic Maintenance	Lump Sum	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
202	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
203a	Removal of Obstructions (Culvert Pipe)	Linear Foot	110	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 660.00
203b	Abandon Obstructions (Storm Drain Manhole)	Each	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
204	Usable Excavation	Cubic Yard	170	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 12.31	\$ 2,092.70
204	Unusable Excavation	Cubic Yard	400	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 14.32	\$ 5,728.00
204a	Ditch Linear Grading	Linear Foot	800	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,200.00
205	Type III Classified Fill and Backfill	Cubic Yards	660	\$ 35.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 25.75	\$ 16,995.00	\$ 28.31	\$ 16,684.00
206	Leveling Course	Ton	205	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,225.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,740.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,740.00
208	Compaction Control by the Contractor	Lump Sum	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
209	Reconstruct Driveway	Each	10	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 965.00	\$ 9,650.00
212	Reconditioning	Linear Foot	375	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,625.00
219	Remove Existing Pavement	Square Yard	12	\$ 40.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 120.00
302	Curb and Gutter, Type 2 - Rolled	Linear Foot	245	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,025.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 15,925.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,375.00
304	Reset Mailbox Cluster Pad	Each	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
401	2" Asphalt Pavement (Type II), For Roadway	Ton	185	\$ 170.00	\$ 31,450.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 34,965.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 37,925.00
402a	Painted Traffic Markings (6" white solid thermoplastic)	Lump Sum	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,037.00	\$ 10,037.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
402b	Painted Traffic markings (24" white thermoplastic bar)	Lump Sum	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
511	Adjust Manhole Cone to Finish Grade	Each	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
607	Adjust Valve Box to Finish Grade	Each	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
702 (N)	Non-Woven Geotextile Fabric	Square Yard	800	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 1,320.00
707	Remove and Relocate Sign	Each	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
708	Seeding (Type I)	MSF	6.5	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 975.00
710	Topsoil (4")	MSF	6.5	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 566.00	\$ 3,679.00
802a	F & I CMP (15", 16 Gauge)	LF	80	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 3,440.00
802b	F & I CMP (24", 16 Gauge)	LF	94	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,170.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 4,888.00
802c	F & I CMP (12", 16 Gauge)	LF	12	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00
803	F & I Catch Basin (per std. detail 800.11 w/ type 2 inlet)	Each	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00
804	Storm Drain Manhole (Type I)	Each	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00
Total Bid					\$ 210,520.00	Total Bid	\$ 156,102.00		\$ 165,101.70